
Full Time Report
Final - Wednesday 21 May 2008
Luzhniki - Moscow

MANCHESTER UNITED FC CHELSEA FC

23:36:11 CET
21 May 2008

UEFA Media Information

1 1
MANCHESTER UNITED FC win 6 - 5 on penalties

half time half time

(1) (1)
penalties penalties

(6) (5)

FERGUSON Sir Alex
Coach:

1 VAN DER SAR Edwin

3 EVRA Patrice

4 HARGREAVES Owen

5 FERDINAND Rio

6 BROWN Wes

7 RONALDO Cristiano

10 ROONEY Wayne

15 VIDIĆ Nemanja

16 CARRICK Michael

18 SCHOLES Paul

32 TÉVEZ Carlos

29 KUSZCZAK Tomasz

8 ANDERSON
11 GIGGS Ryan

17 NANI
22 O'SHEA John

24 FLETCHER Darren

27 SILVESTRE Mikaël

GRANT Avram
Coach:

1 ČECH Petr

3 COLE Ashley

4 MAKELELE Claude

5 ESSIEN Michael

6 CARVALHO Ricardo

8 LAMPARD Frank

10 COLE Joe

11 DROGBA Didier

13 BALLACK Michael

15 MALOUDA Florent

26 TERRY John

23 CUDICINI Carlo

7 SHEVCHENKO Andriy

12 MIKEL John Obi

21 KALOU Salomon

33 ALEX
35 BELLETTI Juliano

39 ANELKA Nicolas

Referee:

Assistant referees:

Fourth official:

UEFA delegate:

MICHĔL Luboš (SVK)

SLYŠKO Roman (SVK)
BALKO Martin (SVK)

HRIŇÁK Vladimír (SVK)

MINASYAN Armen (ARM) Attendance: 67,310

20:45

2'33"
45'

90'
2'03"

43'5 Rio FERDINAND

26'7 Cristiano RONALDO

22'18 Paul SCHOLES

6 Ricardo CARVALHO

45' 8 Frank LAMPARD

21' 4 Claude MAKELELE

87'
in
out

11 Ryan GIGGS
18 Paul SCHOLES
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Total shots
Shots on target

Free kicks to goal
Saves

Corners
Fouls committed

Fouls suffered
Offside

Possession
Ball in play

Total ball in play

Total shots
Shots on target

Free kicks to goal
Saves

Corners
Fouls committed
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Possession
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Total ball in play

Half HalfFull Full

Goal Booked Sent off Substitution Penalty Owngoal Captain Goalkeeper

Extra-time

2'02"
105'

120'
4'43"

101'
in
out

17  NANI
10 Wayne ROONEY

99'
in
out

39 Nicolas ANELKA
10 Joe COLE

92'
in
out

21 Salomon KALOU
15 Florent MALOUDA

in
out

8  ANDERSON
6 Wes BROWN

116'32 Carlos TÉVEZ

111'15 Nemanja VIDIĆ

in
out

35 Juliano BELLETTI
4 Claude MAKELELE

118' 5 Michael ESSIEN

116' 11 Didier DROGBA

116' 13 Michael BALLACK

Penalties
32 Carlos TÉVEZ

13 Michael BALLACK
16 Michael CARRICK

35 Juliano BELLETTI
7 Cristiano RONALDO

8 Frank LAMPARD
4 Owen HARGREAVES

3 Ashley COLE
17  NANI

26 John TERRY

8  ANDERSON
21 Salomon KALOU

11 Ryan GIGGS
39 Nicolas ANELKA
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